
3
.
3

0

3
.
3

0

3
.
3

0

3
.
4

0

3
.
4

0

3
.
4

0

0+479 0+500 0+550 0+600 0+650 0+700

2.0%

2.0%

0+700 0+750 0+777







MANITOBAWINNIPEG

V
:\

11
37

\a
ct

iv
e\

11
37

07
27

0\
03

00
_d

ra
w

in
g\

03
02

_s
he

et
_f

ile
s\

02
_c

iv
il\

07
27

0c
-1

05
-x

xx
.d

w
g

20
17

/0
6/

16
   

1:
20

 P
M

  B
y:

  P
ar

ad
os

ki
, G

or
d

on

MCPHILLIPS AVENUE

MCPHILLIPS AVENUE

A


